
LOT 77
HAMPTON LAKES #2 PBK 8/165

LATHROP RANDI L
85010 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

24-2N-27-0721-0077-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4085.00

06/13/2023 MLU

11/09/2020 NW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

392,228
58,789
75,000

526,017
153,766
372,251

HX HB 50,722
321,529
526,017

0

508,295

2272/0203 4/26/2019 SW Q I 01 353,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVH NORTH FLORIDA LLC

LATHROP RANDI L

2089/0966 12/16/2016 SW U V 37 6,730,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE II LLC

AVH NORTH FLORIDA L
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19005318 SWIM POOL 30,000 06/21/2019

C1900948 CO ISSUED 0 01/30/2019

B180720 NEW CONSTR 301,936 01/22/2018

2020HX Base Yr

85010 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,711 112.4160 148.39 402,285 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2282

BAS 2,282 100 2018 2,282 330,160

FGR 629 55 2018 346 50,059

FOP 80 30 2018 24 3,472

FOP 198 30 2018 59 8,536

3,189 2,711 392,228

BAS=[YR=2018]  W29 FOP=[YR=2018]  W18 S11 E18 N11$ S11 W18
N11 W12 S53 E6 S1 E13 N1 FOP=[YR=2018]  E20 N4 W20 S4$ N4 E20
N4 FGR=[YR=2018] E20 N2 E11 N19 W31 S21$ N21 E20 N24$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,840.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 17,848

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 28 14 392.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 29,988

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 784.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 7,683

4 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 570

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 300.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 2,700

58,789

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


